21 January 2026 to 21 February 2026  
3. Admit Card Issue Date   : 25 February 2026 

4. Date, Time & Venue of Viva-Voce  : 27 February 2026 (Friday), 09.00 AM at BUP Campus, Mirpur Cantt. 

5. Class Starts    :  03 April 2026 (0900 hours) 

6. Application Fee    : TK. 1100.00 (One thousand One Hundred only-Non refundable) 

7. Number of Seats    : 35 

8. Course Duration    : 3 Months  

9. Total Credit Hours    : 3 

10. Class Timing    : Friday (9:00 AM to 12:00 PM) 

11. Total Course Fee    : TK. 20,000.00 (Twenty Thousand only)  

12. Online Admission Link   :